Product data sheet
29.03.2023
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Label. Tool box trolley size
Description. for tool boxes No 13216/2, 13216/3, 13216/4
safe tool box locking system with quick-release mechanism
unrestricted access to all tool box functions
sturdy steel-sheet construction
2 fixed wheels and 2 castors (#O; 75 mm) with parking brakes
convenient, fold-away push-handle with endstop
maximum static load capacity: 150 kg
supplied without tool box
Advantages.
For transport boxes No. 13216/2, 13216/3, 13216/4
Technical Attributes.
Breite mm (b) 570 mm
For no. 13216/2, 13216/3,
13216/4
Height mm (h) 216 mm
Logistics data.
Length (IFS) 775
Width (IFS) 320
Height (IFS) 210
Length (packed, mm) 790
Tool box trolley
TBT13216
Art.No. 81091009
GTIN 4018754235230
Model TBT13216 FAHRGESTELL
1
Product data sheet
29.03.2023
Länge mm (l) 775 mm
t 328 mm
Width (packed, mm) 357
Höhe (verpackt, mm) 230
Code 81091009
Weight (gross, kg) 8,480
Weight PAP (kg) 0,750
Weight PVC (kg) 0,000
GTIN 4018754235230
Numbers of content units
per order units
1
Country of origin GERMANY
Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
Customs tariff no. 87168000
Varianten.
Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
81091009 TBT13216 FAHRGESTELL Tool box trolley size 4018754235230
GTIN-Code.
Accessories.
81091002_ 81091003_ 81091004_
2
Product data sheet
29.03.2023
Images.
STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0 · Fax: +49 202 4791-200
info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.de · Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
3